i

MESTIVAL10K

HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

BibNumber

364
372
367
317
391
296
316
359
252
263
205
206
207
238
249
381
266
221
405
390
360
256
270
374
385
370
268
267
302
404
295
284

Forename

Chris
Stuart
Jack
Kevin
Dave
Richard
Neil
Charles
David
Chris
Paul
Robert
Anthony
Tony
Tony
Eddy
Heather
lan
Sally
Kit
Richard
Holly
Clare
Tony
Rachel
Gareth
Gavin
Gary
Liam
Anthony
Elliot
Charlie

MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN

Surname

LINES
ATKINSON
HART
DOWDEN
NEWTON
STRIPP
COOK
BENSON
JONES
SHERATON
LYDLE
LOWERY
LOWERY
LANCASTER
JEWITT
THOMPSON
MACKIE
DIXON
DICKINSON
HOLMES
PHILLIPS
DARBY
RICHARDSON
HARDY
OWERS
NAYLOR
STOCKLEY
MITCHELL
CAVANAGH
WITT
HUTCHINSON
BELL

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2017

Club

The O'Harts

Hed fit hooligans
Team Lowery
Team Lowery
Team Lowery

Hed fit hooligans
Dickinsons

Scrambled Leggs
hedfit hooligans

hedfit hooligans 3

RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!

ChipTime

00:52:11
00:52:19
00:53:29
01:02:29
01:02:29
01:06:41
01:07:24
01:08:57
01:09:16
01:11:16
01:13:35
01:13:38
01:13:38
01:13:39
01:13:39
01:14:11
01:14:31
01:14:34
01:15:27
01:16:00
01:16:12
01:16:29
01:18:38
01:21:06
01:21:08
01:21:13
01:21:47
01:22:09
01:23:22
01:23:35
01:23:37
01:23:39

ChipPosition
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HES'I'WAi. 10K

HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

Category

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k



i

MESTIVAL10K

HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

BibNumber

283
301
254
258
255
406
382
373
396
376
650
648
344
253
264
269
346
223
222
224
371
355
358
357
320
379
347
330
214
386
329
327

Forename

Liam
Kieran
Jamie

Alan

John
Simon

Mark

Michelle
Amanda
Hatty
Fay
Michael
Jack
Natalie
Lauren
Nicola
Katherine
Steven
Zoe
Joanne
Graham

John

Polly

Milly

Greg

Cait

John
James

Ste

Fred

Glenn
Brittany

MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN
2017

Surname

MEEHAN
RUSSELL
MORRIS
O'BRIEN
DARBY
ENGLISH
ELLIOTT
RAKE
OoDD
DINSMORE
BOULD
DALE
GOODLAD
AHMED
TOWARD
KIDNEY
CARRUTHERS
HULSE
FINN
DAWSON
NAYLOR
FORTH
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
THOMPSON
HAMILTON
HARRISON
PORRITT
WALSH
WYRLEY-BIRCH
HIGGINSON
ROBICHAUD

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Club

RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!
hedfit hooligans 3

Scrambled Leggs
Scrambled Leggs
Scrambled Leggs

the dalesl
the dales

Hed fit hooligans
hedfit hooligans

Team Hulse
Team Hulse
Team Hulse

Dickinsons
Dickinsons
ALDITEAM 1

ALDI Team 2
Walsh lads

ALDI Team 2
ALDI Team 2

ChipTime

01:23:42
01:23:48
01:24:15
01:24:15
01:24:16
01:25:28
01:25:30
01:26:04
01:26:04
01:26:07
01:27:25
01:28:15
01:28:58
01:29:25
01:29:36
01:30:35
01:31:37
01:32:03
01:32:04
01:32:04
01:32:21
01:32:47
01:33:26
01:33:27
01:33:30
01:34:22
01:34:34
01:34:35
01:34:42
01:34:49
01:36:01
01:36:09

ChipPosition

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

HES'I'WAi. 10K

i HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

Category

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k



g MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN

, MESTIVAL10K
f‘ 5 HESLEYSIDE ; ) HESLES[BE
N o 2017 2017 JEITE
BibNumber Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime ChipPosition Category
363 Rachel YOUNG Female 01:37:26 65 10k
362 Gareth BLACK Male 01:37:27 66 10k
393 lan BEVERIDGE Male 01:37:35 67 10k
348 Tonia STONE Female 01:39:30 68 10k
323 Callum DAY Male ALDI TEAM 1 01:39:55 69 10k
601 Adrian SWINGLEHURST Male Swinglehurst 01:40:20 70 10k
275 Martin NELSON Male Lads at the back 01:41:03 71 10k
389 Susi LENNIE Female 01:41:42 72 10k
399 Sam COOPER Male 01:41:49 73 10k
398 lan FRASER Male 01:41:50 74 10k
219 Lee FORD Male Shotley Bombers 01:43:17 75 10k
407 Bruce WILSON LEMANCZYIC Male 01:43:21 76 10k
218 Amanda COWEN Male Shotley Bombers 01:43:22 77 10k
220 Thomas LAVERY Male Shotley Bombers 01:43:22 78 10k
345 Wendy PARK Female 01:43:25 79 10k
289 Steven CAVANAGH Male Hed Fit Hooligans 1 01:45:09 80 10k
265 Faye TOWARD Female Hed fit hooligans 01:45:21 81 10k
290 Denise MOUTER Female Hed Fit Hooligans 1 01:45:23 82 10k
216 James HALTON Male 01:46:04 83 10k
217 Tim HALTON Male 01:46:05 84 10k
380 Gareth EVANS Male 01:46:10 85 10k
403 Lisa HUNTER Female 01:46:13 86 10k
211 Alex JAMIESON Male 01:46:59 87 10k
210 Jackie SLOAN Female 01:47:01 88 10k
387 Rebecca SPENCER Female 01:48:30 89 10k
388 Lauren DAVISON Female 01:48:31 90 10k
237 Geoff WILLOX Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:52:53 91 10k
233 Mark HOREY Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:52:57 92 10k
234 Alan NIXON Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:53:00 93 10k
235 Colin MCGARRITY Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:53:08 94 10k
232 Mark ROBINSON Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:53:13 95 10k

236 Paul BUNYAN Male COWBOY BUILDERS 01:53:24 96 10k



i

MESTIVAL10K

HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

BibNumber

377
395
298
299
273
288
300
212
225
366
368
341
340
383
394
215
297
315
342
343
321
322
324
326
318
325
291
293
361
231
230
375

Forename

Nicole
Ruth
Rachel
Steven
Steven
Julie
Endy
Joe
Gemma
lan
Dave
Craig
Natalie
Rose
Georgina
Steve
Lorraine
Susan
Bernie
Lesley
Megan
Steph
Sissy
Heather
Sara
Bethany
Clare
Graham
Phil
Emma
Charlotte
Julie

MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN
2017

Surname

WRIGHT
FORSTER
YOUNG
BOND
NELSON
PEARSON
LEGG
CHAN
WELDON
HART
O'DONOGHUE
TURNER
ESHIWE
JACKSON
RITSON
WALSH
SMITH
THOMPSON
LEIPER
ELLIS
GRAHAM
GLASGOW
HUMMERICH
WILKINSON
GARCIA
CRAWFORD
COLLINGS
CONWAY
SUCKLING
BROWNBRIDGE
BROWN
BEATTIE

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Club

Lads at the back

Hed Fit Hooligans 1
hedfit hooligans 3

The O'Harts
The O'Harts

Walsh lads

ALDITEAM 1
ALDI TEAM 1
ALDI Team 2
ALDI Team 2
ALDITEAM 1
ALDI Team 2
Party of three..
Party of three..

ChipTime

01:53:27
01:53:29
01:53:36
01:53:36
01:53:50
01:53:59
01:54:00
01:56:43
01:56:43
01:56:55
01:56:55
01:57:05
01:57:06
01:57:45
01:57:45
01:57:52
01:58:02
01:58:03
02:00:12
02:00:16
02:00:57
02:00:58
02:00:59
02:00:59
02:06:27
02:06:48
02:07:58
02:07:59
02:08:19
02:08:30
02:09:04
02:09:05

ChipPosition

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

HES'I'WAi. 10K

HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

Category

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k



MESTIVAL10K

‘ HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

BibNumber

294
303
228
229
352
350
351
353
349
309
314
310
401
402
400
313
312
311
328
337
332
339
333
334
335
338
262
306
307
305
304
308

Forename

Angela
Gail
Ann
Julia
Jake
Gary

Rebecca
Phil
lan

Craig

Nicola

Lindsey

Steven

Nichola

Robyn

Matthew
Emma
Claire

Thomas

Jennifer
Emily
Niamh

Catherine

Louise

Rachel
Rozi

Dominic
Deepta
Rowan

Maria
Anne
Hannah

MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN
2017

Surname

INSTONE
ARMSTRONG
PATTINSON
ROBERTS
NUGENT
SYKES
KAY
SYKES
SYKES
SELF
MILLER
MILLER
NAYLOR
THORNBOROUGH
NEWLANDS
FRAZER
GRAY
THOMPSON
LOWTHER
BROOMFIELD
BLAKE
BARRETT
MCGARRY
THOMPSON
STOUT
KAKRIDA
MCGLONE
CHURM
TINNION
MCKENNA
GUNION
GUNION

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Club

Washy Warriors
Washy Warriors
Washy Warriors
Washy Warriors
Washy Warriors
Tinlin
Tinlin
Tinlin

We're just here for the medal
We're just here for the medal
We're just here for the medal

Tinlin
Tinlin
Tinlin
ALDI Team 2
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
The Dream Team
MCS
Team Awesome
Team Awesome
Team Awesome
Team Awesome
Team Awesome

ChipTime

02:09:21
02:09:22
02:09:53
02:09:53
02:11:50
02:11:52
02:11:53
02:11:54
02:11:58
02:12:33
02:12:34
02:12:38
02:13:43
02:13:44
02:13:45
02:14:12
02:14:13
02:14:16
02:16:41
02:19:51
02:19:53
02:19:53
02:19:54
02:19:54
02:19:54
02:19:55
02:24:48
02:30:10
02:30:10
02:30:11
02:30:15
02:30:16

ChipPosition

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

HES'I'WAi. 10K

i HESLEYSIDE

¥ 29TH JULY 2017

Category

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k



g MESTIVAL 10K MUD RUN

: MESTIVAL10K
f‘ 5 HESLEYSIDE ; ) HESLES[BE
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BibNumber Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime ChipPosition Category
261 James CUNDILL Male MCS 02:30:32 161 10k
259 Coral SLOAN Female MCS 02:30:33 162 10k
250 Catherine VARLEY Female 02:38:28 163 10k
251 Christina MILLS Female 02:38:36 164 10k
277 James IRONMONGER Male RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP 02:41:17 165 10k
278 Rachel IRONMONGER Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP 02:41:18 166 10k
279 Hayley WALTENBERG Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP 02:41:23 167 10k
276 Shelley HISSETT Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP 02:42:07 168 10k
281 Arwind DHILLON Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP! 02:42:15 169 10k
285 Jen ROLL Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP! 02:42:19 170 10k
280 Ross PAISLEY Male RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP 02:42:20 171 10k
286 Rachael SWIFT Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP! 02:42:21 172 10k
287 Lauren TURNBULL Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP! 02:42:22 173 10k
282 Catherine HALL Female RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP! 02:42:35 174 10k
208 Caroline JAMIESON Female 02:44:00 175 10k
209 Alexandra GENT Female 02:44:01 176 10k
248 Aaron PHILLIPS Male Ocean Warriors. 03:01:24 177 10k
246 Lizzie WILSON Female Ocean Warriors. 03:01:40 178 10k
245 Alexandra MCLENNAGHAN Female Ocean Warriors. 03:01:45 179 10k
241 Gillian PHILLIPS Female Ocean Warriors. 03:02:35 180 10k
244 Lucy DU PLESSIS Female Ocean Warriors. 03:03:12 181 10k
243 Julie BELL Female Ocean Warriors. 03:04:29 182 10k
239 Laura HAUGHTON Female Ocean Warriors. 03:04:30 183 10k
242 Tracey DAWSON Female Ocean Warriors. 03:04:45 184 10k

247 Peter WAUGH Male Ocean Warriors. 03:05:33 185 10k



