



BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
364	Chris	LINES	Male		00:52:11	1	10k
372	Stuart	ATKINSON	Male		00:52:19	2	10k
367	Jack	HART	Male	The O'Harts	00:53:29	3	10k
317	Kevin	DOWDEN	Male		01:02:29	4	10k
391	Dave	NEWTON	Male		01:02:29	5	10k
296	Richard	STRIPP	Male		01:06:41	6	10k
316	Neil	COOK	Male		01:07:24	7	10k
359	Charles	BENSON	Male		01:08:57	8	10k
252	David	JONES	Male		01:09:16	9	10k
263	Chris	SHERATON	Male	Hed fit hooligans	01:11:16	10	10k
205	Paul	LYDLE	Male	Team Lowery	01:13:35	11	10k
206	Robert	LOWERY	Male	Team Lowery	01:13:38	12	10k
207	Anthony	LOWERY	Male	Team Lowery	01:13:38	13	10k
238	Tony	LANCASTER	Male		01:13:39	14	10k
249	Tony	JEWITT	Male		01:13:39	15	10k
381	Eddy	THOMPSON	Male		01:14:11	16	10k
266	Heather	MACKIE	Female	Hed fit hooligans	01:14:31	17	10k
221	lan	DIXON	Male		01:14:34	18	10k
405	Sally	DICKINSON	Female	Dickinsons	01:15:27	19	10k
390	Kit	HOLMES	Male		01:16:00	20	10k
360	Richard	PHILLIPS	Male		01:16:12	21	10k
256	Holly	DARBY	Female	Scrambled Leggs	01:16:29	22	10k
270	Clare	RICHARDSON	Female	hedfit hooligans	01:18:38	23	10k
374	Tony	HARDY	Male		01:21:06	24	10k
385	Rachel	OWERS	Female		01:21:08	25	10k
370	Gareth	NAYLOR	Male		01:21:13	26	10k
268	Gavin	STOCKLEY	Male		01:21:47	27	10k
267	Gary	MITCHELL	Male		01:22:09	28	10k
302	Liam	CAVANAGH	Male	hedfit hooligans 3	01:23:22	29	10k
404	Anthony	WITT	Male		01:23:35	30	10k
295	Elliot	HUTCHINSON	Male		01:23:37	31	10k
284	Charlie	BELL	Male	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	01:23:39	32	10k





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
283	Liam	MEEHAN	Male	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	01:23:42	33	10k
301	Kieran	RUSSELL	Male	hedfit hooligans 3	01:23:48	34	10k
254	Jamie	MORRIS	Male	Scrambled Leggs	01:24:15	35	10k
258	Alan	O'BRIEN	Male	Scrambled Leggs	01:24:15	36	10k
255	John	DARBY	Male	Scrambled Leggs	01:24:16	37	10k
406	Simon	ENGLISH	Male		01:25:28	38	10k
382	Mark	ELLIOTT	Male		01:25:30	39	10k
373	Michelle	RAKE	Female		01:26:04	40	10k
396	Amanda	ODD	Female		01:26:04	41	10k
376	Hatty	DINSMORE	Female		01:26:07	42	10k
650	Fay	BOULD	Female	the dales1	01:27:25	43	10k
648	Michael	DALE	Male	the dales	01:28:15	44	10k
344	Jack	GOODLAD	Male		01:28:58	45	10k
253	Natalie	AHMED	Female		01:29:25	46	10k
264	Lauren	TOWARD	Female	Hed fit hooligans	01:29:36	47	10k
269	Nicola	KIDNEY	Female	hedfit hooligans	01:30:35	48	10k
346	Katherine	CARRUTHERS	Female		01:31:37	49	10k
223	Steven	HULSE	Male	Team Hulse	01:32:03	50	10k
222	Zoe	FINN	Female	Team Hulse	01:32:04	51	10k
224	Joanne	DAWSON	Female	Team Hulse	01:32:04	52	10k
371	Graham	NAYLOR	Male		01:32:21	53	10k
355	John	FORTH	Male		01:32:47	54	10k
358	Polly	DICKINSON	Female	Dickinsons	01:33:26	55	10k
357	Milly	DICKINSON	Female	Dickinsons	01:33:27	56	10k
320	Greg	THOMPSON	Male	ALDI TEAM 1	01:33:30	57	10k
379	Cait	HAMILTON	Female		01:34:22	58	10k
347	John	HARRISON	Male		01:34:34	59	10k
330	James	PORRITT	Male	ALDI Team 2	01:34:35	60	10k
214	Ste	WALSH	Male	Walsh lads	01:34:42	61	10k
386	Fred	WYRLEY-BIRCH	Male		01:34:49	62	10k
329	Glenn	HIGGINSON	Male	ALDI Team 2	01:36:01	63	10k
327	Brittany	ROBICHAUD	Female	ALDI Team 2	01:36:09	64	10k





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
363	Rachel	YOUNG	Female		01:37:26	65	10k
362	Gareth	BLACK	Male		01:37:27	66	10k
393	lan	BEVERIDGE	Male		01:37:35	67	10k
348	Tonia	STONE	Female		01:39:30	68	10k
323	Callum	DAY	Male	ALDI TEAM 1	01:39:55	69	10k
601	Adrian	SWINGLEHURST	Male	Swinglehurst	01:40:20	70	10k
275	Martin	NELSON	Male	Lads at the back	01:41:03	71	10k
389	Susi	LENNIE	Female		01:41:42	72	10k
399	Sam	COOPER	Male		01:41:49	73	10k
398	lan	FRASER	Male		01:41:50	74	10k
219	Lee	FORD	Male	Shotley Bombers	01:43:17	75	10k
407	Bruce	WILSON LEMANCZYIC	Male		01:43:21	76	10k
218	Amanda	COWEN	Male	Shotley Bombers	01:43:22	77	10k
220	Thomas	LAVERY	Male	Shotley Bombers	01:43:22	78	10k
345	Wendy	PARK	Female		01:43:25	79	10k
289	Steven	CAVANAGH	Male	Hed Fit Hooligans 1	01:45:09	80	10k
265	Faye	TOWARD	Female	Hed fit hooligans	01:45:21	81	10k
290	Denise	MOUTER	Female	Hed Fit Hooligans 1	01:45:23	82	10k
216	James	HALTON	Male		01:46:04	83	10k
217	Tim	HALTON	Male		01:46:05	84	10k
380	Gareth	EVANS	Male		01:46:10	85	10k
403	Lisa	HUNTER	Female		01:46:13	86	10k
211	Alex	JAMIESON	Male		01:46:59	87	10k
210	Jackie	SLOAN	Female		01:47:01	88	10k
387	Rebecca	SPENCER	Female		01:48:30	89	10k
388	Lauren	DAVISON	Female		01:48:31	90	10k
237	Geoff	WILLOX	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:52:53	91	10k
233	Mark	HOREY	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:52:57	92	10k
234	Alan	NIXON	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:53:00	93	10k
235	Colin	MCGARRITY	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:53:08	94	10k
232	Mark	ROBINSON	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:53:13	95	10k
236	Paul	BUNYAN	Male	COWBOY BUILDERS	01:53:24	96	10k





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
377	Nicole	WRIGHT	Female		01:53:27	97	10k
395	Ruth	FORSTER	Female		01:53:29	98	10k
298	Rachel	YOUNG	Female		01:53:36	99	10k
299	Steven	BOND	Male		01:53:36	100	10k
273	Steven	NELSON	Male	Lads at the back	01:53:50	101	10k
288	Julie	PEARSON	Female	Hed Fit Hooligans 1	01:53:59	102	10k
300	Endy	LEGG	Female	hedfit hooligans 3	01:54:00	103	10k
212	Joe	CHAN	Male		01:56:43	104	10k
225	Gemma	WELDON	Female		01:56:43	105	10k
366	lan	HART	Male	The O'Harts	01:56:55	106	10k
368	Dave	O'DONOGHUE	Male	The O'Harts	01:56:55	107	10k
341	Craig	TURNER	Male		01:57:05	108	10k
340	Natalie	ESHIWE	Female		01:57:06	109	10k
383	Rose	JACKSON	Female		01:57:45	110	10k
394	Georgina	RITSON	Female		01:57:45	111	10k
215	Steve	WALSH	Male	Walsh lads	01:57:52	112	10k
297	Lorraine	SMITH	Female		01:58:02	113	10k
315	Susan	THOMPSON	Female		01:58:03	114	10k
342	Bernie	LEIPER	Female		02:00:12	115	10k
343	Lesley	ELLIS	Female		02:00:16	116	10k
321	Megan	GRAHAM	Female	ALDI TEAM 1	02:00:57	117	10k
322	Steph	GLASGOW	Female	ALDI TEAM 1	02:00:58	118	10k
324	Sissy	HUMMERICH	Female	ALDI Team 2	02:00:59	119	10k
326	Heather	WILKINSON	Female	ALDI Team 2	02:00:59	120	10k
318	Sara	GARCIA	Female	ALDI TEAM 1	02:06:27	121	10k
325	Bethany	CRAWFORD	Female	ALDI Team 2	02:06:48	122	10k
291	Clare	COLLINGS	Female	Party of three	02:07:58	123	10k
293	Graham	CONWAY	Male	Party of three	02:07:59	124	10k
361	Phil	SUCKLING	Male		02:08:19	125	10k
231	Emma	BROWNBRIDGE	Female		02:08:30	126	10k
230	Charlotte	BROWN	Female		02:09:04	127	10k
375	Julie	BEATTIE	Female		02:09:05	128	10k





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
294	Angela	INSTONE	Female		02:09:21	129	10k
303	Gail	ARMSTRONG	Female		02:09:22	130	10k
228	Ann	PATTINSON	Female		02:09:53	131	10k
229	Julia	ROBERTS	Female		02:09:53	132	10k
352	Jake	NUGENT	Male	Washy Warriors	02:11:50	133	10k
350	Gary	SYKES	Male	Washy Warriors	02:11:52	134	10k
351	Rebecca	KAY	Female	Washy Warriors	02:11:53	135	10k
353	Phil	SYKES	Male	Washy Warriors	02:11:54	136	10k
349	lan	SYKES	Male	Washy Warriors	02:11:58	137	10k
309	Craig	SELF	Male	Tinlin	02:12:33	138	10k
314	Nicola	MILLER	Female	Tinlin	02:12:34	139	10k
310	Lindsey	MILLER	Female	Tinlin	02:12:38	140	10k
401	Steven	NAYLOR	Male	We're just here for the medal	02:13:43	141	10k
402	Nichola	THORNBOROUGH	Female	We're just here for the medal	02:13:44	142	10k
400	Robyn	NEWLANDS	Female	We're just here for the medal	02:13:45	143	10k
313	Matthew	FRAZER	Male	Tinlin	02:14:12	144	10k
312	Emma	GRAY	Female	Tinlin	02:14:13	145	10k
311	Claire	THOMPSON	Female	Tinlin	02:14:16	146	10k
328	Thomas	LOWTHER	Male	ALDI Team 2	02:16:41	147	10k
337	Jennifer	BROOMFIELD	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:51	148	10k
332	Emily	BLAKE	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:53	149	10k
339	Niamh	BARRETT	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:53	150	10k
333	Catherine	MCGARRY	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:54	151	10k
334	Louise	THOMPSON	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:54	152	10k
335	Rachel	STOUT	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:54	153	10k
338	Rozi	KAKRIDA	Female	The Dream Team	02:19:55	154	10k
262	Dominic	MCGLONE	Male	MCS	02:24:48	155	10k
306	Deepta	CHURM	Female	Team Awesome	02:30:10	156	10k
307	Rowan	TINNION	Female	Team Awesome	02:30:10	157	10k
305	Maria	MCKENNA	Female	Team Awesome	02:30:11	158	10k
304	Anne	GUNION	Female	Team Awesome	02:30:15	159	10k
308	Hannah	GUNION	Female	Team Awesome	02:30:16	160	10k





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
261	James	CUNDILL	Male	MCS	02:30:32	161	10k
259	Coral	SLOAN	Female	MCS	02:30:33	162	10k
250	Catherine	VARLEY	Female		02:38:28	163	10k
251	Christina	MILLS	Female		02:38:36	164	10k
277	James	IRONMONGER	Male	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP	02:41:17	165	10k
278	Rachel	IRONMONGER	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP	02:41:18	166	10k
279	Hayley	WALTENBERG	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP	02:41:23	167	10k
276	Shelley	HISSETT	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP	02:42:07	168	10k
281	Arwind	DHILLON	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	02:42:15	169	10k
285	Jen	ROLL	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	02:42:19	170	10k
280	Ross	PAISLEY	Male	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP	02:42:20	171	10k
286	Rachael	SWIFT	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	02:42:21	172	10k
287	Lauren	TURNBULL	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	02:42:22	173	10k
282	Catherine	HALL	Female	RIPPT FITNESS BOOTCAMP!	02:42:35	174	10k
208	Caroline	JAMIESON	Female		02:44:00	175	10k
209	Alexandra	GENT	Female		02:44:01	176	10k
248	Aaron	PHILLIPS	Male	Ocean Warriors.	03:01:24	177	10k
246	Lizzie	WILSON	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:01:40	178	10k
245	Alexandra	MCLENNAGHAN	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:01:45	179	10k
241	Gillian	PHILLIPS	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:02:35	180	10k
244	Lucy	DU PLESSIS	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:03:12	181	10k
243	Julie	BELL	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:04:29	182	10k
239	Laura	HAUGHTON	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:04:30	183	10k
242	Tracey	DAWSON	Female	Ocean Warriors.	03:04:45	184	10k
247	Peter	WAUGH	Male	Ocean Warriors.	03:05:33	185	10k